
High income family - 2 earners
(Employed - €250k) High income family, Married, 2 Children, 5% Pension 

contrbution, Self €200k, Spouse - €50k

#Budget18 #GTtax

2018
Pre-Budget

2018
Post-Budget Difference

%
Saving

Income Tax

USC

PRSI

Total Taxes

€74,880

€14,980

€10,000

€99,860

€74,580

€14,673

€10,000

€99,253

(€300)

(€307)

€0

(€607)

0%

-2%

0%

-1%


